KIRTE/NAR (PREPERER) KRxR
Yaita City Bus(Central Loop Line) Schedule
/N 1E% Bus Stop 11& 21& 3f& 418 51& 6 & 7@ 8 & 9@
BoOSGRRtEy X — | 9:46| 10:46 12:46( 13:46| 14:46| 15:46| 16:46
BAYmbTE] l 8:50 9:50] 10:50 12:50| 13:50( 14:50| 15:50] 16:50
=H 8:52 9:52] 10:52 12:52 13:52| 14:52 15:52| 16:52
g S HT 8:56 9:56| 10:56 12:56| 13:56 14:56| 15:56] 16:56
B | (GA%) 8:58 9:58| 10:58 12:58| 13:58| 14:58[ 15:58| 16:58
IR F 8:05 9:05| 10:05 11:05 13:05 14:05[ 15:05| 16:05| (#&#&)
B HT ! 8:06 9:06| 10:06] 11:06 13:06( 14:06| 15:06f 16:06
KR 8:08 9:08| 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08| 15:08| 16:08
BHIZZE R 8:10 9:101 10:10f 11:10 13:10( 14:10| 15:10f 16:10
RIEXNEAL 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
FiREREE O 8:12 9:12| 10:12| 11:12 13:12( 14:12] 15:12 16:12
ENIN: 8:14 9:141 10:14] 11:14 13:14) 14:14( 15:14] 16:14
7y bR—Ltr2—H 8:15 9:15| 10:15| 11:15 13:15( 14:15] 15:15 16:15
ERHT 8:16 9:16] 10:16| 11:16 13:16] 14:16 15:16] 16:16
T—RFTVR
S — & = A AR 8:18 9:18| 10:18] 11:18 13:18] 14:18( 15:18] 16:18
JHEEE R 8:20 9:20] 10:20|1 11:20 13:20)1 14:20( 15:20] 16:20
BAYRBTE] 8:21 9:21| 10:21] 11:.21 13:21 14:21| 15:21 16:21
BOZGRREZX— | & ! 9:25| 10:25| 11:25 13:25]  14:25( 15:25] 16:25
(Ex)  (Ex) (Ex) (EX*) (Ex)  (E%)  (ExX) ([Ex)
l l l l l l l l
2fE~ 3fE~ 4fE~ DLHE~ 6~ TE~ 8FE~ 9fE~
Eﬁﬁ Bus Route Guide *4% Bus Fares ( 1 [ H single ticket)
| f X7 B &
e L) e o P GE LIV 1009
ita'Ci g CIe N - —
Y";éiﬁc%;éi"_': Yéfaggov & ta’Statio?-Hig’ashiguchi WNPE - @inE (655 50M
; W By P R HRERER O LLE) - EBANE
Ko Ty RFan | |ebaY AR - kpBR| &\ OB

SHObO_ngo—l\/Iae

HBE

X —Hl

Bl Azumacho

Al — R ARE A
| FOOD OASIS OTANI Yaita-ten-Mae
I

i) BEWEDYE | RIRHEFRER
B®0287-43-6755

HIE. 5B, FXRFEH(12/29~1/3)IFEK




